605
597
- 592
588
586
571
562
560
538

THE STRUCTURE OF EZEKIEL

Ch. 1-3: 21
1. Ch. 1
2. Ch. 2-3: 21

Ch. 3: 22-24: 27
1. Ch. 3: 22-7: 27

2. Ch. 8-19
3, Ch. 20-23
4. Ch. 24

Ch. 25-32
1. Ch. 25
2. Ch. 26-28
3. Ch. 29-32

Ch. 33-39
Ch. 33
Ch. 34
Ch. 35
Ch. 36
Ch. 37
. Ch..38, 39

Ch. 4048

1. Ch. 4043

2. Ch. 4446

3. Ch. 47: 1-12

omawLNe

Ezekiel’s Call
The Vision of God
The Prophet’s Commissioning

Prophecies of Doom

The Opening Messages of Judg-
ment

The Sin of Jerusalem

The Foulness of Jerusalem’s Sin
The Midnight Hour

Prophecies against the Nations
Judah's Neighbours

Tyre

Egypt

Prophecies of Restoration’
The Prophet’s Function
Rulers Past and Future
The Enemies of Israel
The New Covenant
National Resurrection
The Last Enemies

The People of God
The Temple

The Worship

The River

4, Ch. 47:13-48:35 The Land and the City

CHRONOLOGICAL OUTLINE

609 B.c. Battle of Megiddo; death of Josiah
Battle of Carchemish; Babylon supreme
Jehoiachin deported to Babylon

Ezekiel’s call
Zedekiah'’s revolt

The fall of Jerusalem

Last dated prophecy of Ezekiel (29: 17-20)
Death of Nebuchadnezzar

Release of Jehoiachin (II Kings 25: 27-30)
Capture of Babylon by Cyrus

13



