THE STRUCTURE OF EZEKIEL

A.	Ch. 1-3: 21 1. Ch. 1 2. Ch. 2-3: 21	Ezekiel's Call The Vision of God The Prophet's Commissioning
B.	Ch. 3: 22–24: 27 1. Ch. 3: 22–7: 27 2. Ch. 8–19	Prophecies of Doom The Opening Messages of Judgment The Sin of Jerusalem
	3. Ch. 20–23 4. Ch. 24	The Foulness of Jerusalem's Sin The Midnight Hour
C.	Ch. 25-32 1. Ch. 25 2. Ch. 26-28 3. Ch. 29-32	Prophecies against the Nations Judah's Neighbours Tyre Egypt
D.	Ch. 33–39 1. Ch. 33 2. Ch. 34 3. Ch. 35 4. Ch. 36 5. Ch. 37 6. Ch. 38, 39	Prophecies of Restoration The Prophet's Function Rulers Past and Future The Enemies of Israel The New Covenant National Resurrection The Last Enemies
E.	1. Ch. 40–43 2. Ch. 44–46	The People of God The Temple The Worship The River The Land and the City

CHRONOLOGICAL OUTLINE

609 в.с.	Battle of Megiddo; death of Josiah
605	Battle of Carchemish; Babylon supreme
597	Jehoiachin deported to Babylon
592	Ezekiel's call
588	Zedekiah's revolt
586	The fall of Jerusalem
571	Last dated prophecy of Ezekiel (29: 17-20)
562	Death of Nebuchadnezzar
560	Release of Jehoiachin (II Kings 25: 27-30)
538	Capture of Babylon by Cyrus